
RACER TOP 004 / LONG SLEEVE / FELIX



4.5CM 

REFLECTIVE SILVER PRINT
AS PALASONIC IMAGE   

REFLECTIVE  SILVER PRINT
            AS PALASONIC IMAGE  

* PAPAYA PANTONE 16-1363 TCX TECQNIQUE AS PALASONIC    

5CM

4.5CM 

2.5CM



30CM 

* ARTWORK TO SIZE 

REFLECTIVE WHITE 
AS PALASONIC IMAGE   


